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Sender
Fairinan, E. S.
Farley, I. Lewis
Farley, J. Sewis
Fenton, J. W.
Fenwick, Henry
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foreign Office
Foster, M.
Froment, J.
Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Fuad

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

13

12

10

11

10

12

11

11

11

11

13

Doc#
193
94
263
302
312
89
242
15
185
90
220
231
329
140
68
70
71
63
66
65
64
67
62
61
60
53
92
51
50
54

95

Date

1880, 11/8
1869, 9/3
1862, 7/11
1858, 13/9
1858, 11/10
1864, 26/9
1862, 2/9
1852, 28/2
1871, 23/1
1864, 26/9
1866, 1/2
1866, 29/3
1866, 19/9
1880, 10/6
1852, 17/11
1852, 24/11
1852, 24/11
1852, 18/10
1852, 30/10
1852, 30/10
1852, 18/10
1852, 10/11
1852, 15/9
1852, 9/9
1852, 3/9
1852,12/8
1853, 25/1
1852, 3/8
1852, 3/8
1852, 13/8

1853, 15/2

Place (Sender)
Kdipo
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
Novéivo
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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Sender
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad
Fuad

Fuad

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

12

11

11

Doc#

77

216

211

270

269

228

85

96

72

124

89

83

79

78

77

98

Date

1869, 12/1
1866, 24/1
1865, 15/11
1858, 7/4
1858, 31/3
1855, 11/10
1853, 5/1
1853, 17/2
1852, 25/11
1853, 15/1
1849, 12/1
1853, 3/1
1852, 25/12
1852, 14/12
1852, 14/12

1853, 25/2

Place (Sender)

Nikata
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

BoukoupéaTtio

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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