

F_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Fairinan, E. S.	13	193	1880, 11/8	Κάιρο
Farley, I. Lewis	12	94	1869, 9/3	n/a
Farley, J. Sewis	10	263	1862, 7/11	n/a
Fenton, J. W.	9	302	1858, 13/9	n/a
Fenwick, Henry	9	312	1858, 11/10	n/a
Foreign Office	11	89	1864, 26/9	n/a
Foreign Office	10	242	1862, 2/9	n/a
Foreign Office	9	15	1852, 28/2	n/a
Foreign Office	12	185	1871, 23/1	n/a
Foreign Office	11	90	1864, 26/9	n/a
Foreign Office	11	220	1866, 1/2	n/a
Foreign Office	11	231	1866, 29/3	n/a
Foster, M.	11	329	1866, 19/9	n/a
Froment, J.	13	140	1880, 10/6	Λονδίνο
Fuad	9	68	1852, 17/11	n/a
Fuad	9	70	1852, 24/11	n/a
Fuad	9	71	1852, 24/11	n/a
Fuad	9	63	1852, 18/10	n/a
Fuad	9	66	1852, 30/10	n/a
Fuad	9	65	1852, 30/10	n/a
Fuad	9	64	1852, 18/10	n/a
Fuad	9	67	1852, 10/11	n/a
Fuad	9	62	1852, 15/9	n/a
Fuad	9	61	1852, 9/9	n/a
Fuad	9	60	1852, 3/9	n/a
Fuad	9	53	1852, 12/8	n/a
Fuad	9	92	1853, 25/1	n/a
Fuad	9	51	1852, 3/8	n/a
Fuad	9	50	1852, 3/8	n/a
Fuad	9	54	1852, 13/8	n/a
Fuad	9	95	1853, 15/2	n/a

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Fuad	12	77	1869, 12/1	Νίκαια
Fuad	11	216	1866, 24/1	n/a
Fuad	11	211	1865, 15/11	n/a
Fuad	9	270	1858, 7/4	n/a
Fuad	9	269	1858, 31/3	n/a
Fuad	9	228	1855, 11/10	n/a
Fuad	9	85	1853, 5/1	n/a
Fuad	9	96	1853, 17/2	n/a
Fuad	9	72	1852, 25/11	n/a
Fuad	26	124	-	n/a
Fuad	9	89	1853, 15/1	n/a
Fuad	7	2	1849, 12/1	Βουκουρέστιο
Fuad	9	83	1853, 3/1	n/a
Fuad	9	79	1852, 25/12	n/a
Fuad	9	78	1852, 14/12	n/a
Fuad	9	77	1852, 14/12	n/a
Fuad	9	98	1853, 25/2	n/a